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Please Direct Inquiries To:

South State Bank, N.A.
PO Box 9602
Winter Haven, FL 33883
Toll Free: 855-863-2265RIVERWALK HOMEOWNERS ASSOCIATION

6285 RIVERWALK LANE
JUPITER FL 33458

Cash Sweep Summary

Beginning Balance on 02/01/22 $984,066.26
Deposits............. 33,552.33
Withdrawals............. -18,610.92
Ending Balance on 02/28/22 $999,007.67

Average Balance $1,004,757.99
Annual Percentage Yield 0.05%

Promontory ICS Sweep Account

Depository Institution Balance

BOKF, National Association 248,359.52
Tulsa, OK
Forbright Bank 248,359.52
Chevy Chase, MD
MidFirst Bank 7,908.18
Oklahoma City, OK
The Huntington National Bank 248,352.09
Columbus, OH
Western Alliance Bank 248,359.52
Phoenix, AZ
WITHDRAWAL PENDING
ALLOCATION

-2,331.16

Total $999,007.67

Cash Sweep Transaction Activity

Date Transaction Amount Balance

Beginning Balance on 02/01/22 $984,066.26
Deposit 02/01/22 13,375.09 997,441.35
Deposit 02/02/22 1,320.00 998,761.35
Deposit 02/03/22 8,595.79 1,007,357.14
Deposit 02/04/22 880.00 1,008,237.14
Deposit 02/07/22 699.80 1,008,936.94
Deposit 02/08/22 4,205.20 1,013,142.14
Deposit 02/09/22 2,716.21 1,015,858.35
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Cash Sweep Transaction Activity

Date Transaction Amount Balance

Withdrawal 02/10/22 -2,212.62 1,013,645.73
Withdrawal 02/11/22 -3,407.48 1,010,238.25
Withdrawal 02/15/22 -7,837.22 1,002,401.03
Deposit 02/16/22 388.80 1,002,789.83
Withdrawal 02/17/22 -271.43 1,002,518.40
Withdrawal 02/18/22 -262.65 1,002,255.75
Withdrawal 02/22/22 -2,288.36 999,967.39
Deposit 02/23/22 699.76 1,000,667.15
Deposit 02/24/22 600.00 1,001,267.15
Deposit 02/25/22 33.17 1,001,300.32
Deposit 02/28/22 38.51 1,001,338.83
Withdrawal 02/28/22 -2,331.16 999,007.67
Ending Balance On 02/28/22 $999,007.67
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